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beamo / Beambox / Beambox Pro / HEXA



Cut

(

Engrave

L

Power

Max Engraving Speed
Wood/ Acrylic
Cardboard

Leather

Fabric

Anodized Metal
Stainless Steel

Transparent Glass
Dimensions

Work Area
Weight

File Type

beamo
I

30W
300mm/s
3mm
2mm
Tmm
9mm

Vv

Diode Laser Add-on or
Spray Paint Required

v
615 x 445 x 177mm
300 x 210x45mm

22kg

Operating System and Browser

Beambox Beambox"
[T———1 ) [———— )
40W 50W
300mm/s 300mm/s
5mm 8mm
3mm 4.5mm
2.5mm 4mm
15mm 18mm

\%

Spray Paint Required

800 x 670 x 250mm
400 x 375x80 mm

40kg

\%

Spray Paint Required

990 x 670 x 250mm
600 x 375 x 80mm

48kg

JPG / PNG / SVG / DXF / Al / PDF

Windows / macOS / Linux / Chrome / Safari

NEw

HEXA

60W
900mm/s
10mm
7mm
6mm

20mm

\

Spray Paint Required

MO x 670 x 273mm

730 x 410 x 125 mm

58kg



